LISTA SALIDA MINI 300M

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Género Club

400 LUCAS SANCHEZ AGUILA baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
401 VALENTINA PENAFIEL CAMPOS baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
402 ENZO JEREZ AREVALOS baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
403 CLAUDIA GARCIA baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
404 MAILEN TEJEDOR TORRICO baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
405 AXEL JAMES BARTOLOTTA SOUTO baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
406 NICK BASCO PUENTE baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
407 LUCAS RAMON baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
408 'AULA CRISTIN. AGATIELLO baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
409 ONA ESCANDELL NAVARRO baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
410 LUCAS JURADO SIVA baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
411 LIAM COLOMAR baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
412 MAVERICK ORTEGA baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
413 ABRIL GONZALEZ AMOROS baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
414 PENELOPE PERO baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
415 MARC TORRES MUNOZ baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
416 ALEKSANDER LEON-CAHANNIER baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
417 DAYA MENA VENTEO baby Femenino EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
418 MARC RODRIGUEZ BLAZQUEZ baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
419 ALMA TORRES MARTINEZ baby Femenino TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
420 LEO TORRES TORRES baby Masculino IBIZA AND ME TRI
421 CARLA PRATS RESCALVO baby Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
422 BELTRAN ORTEGA PARDO baby Masculino INDEPENDIENTE



423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455

BENJAMIN

ARITZ
MAX

VIARIA VITORI/
RIANA VICTOR

NISA

MERCEDES

THIAGO
LUCCA
PABLO
ELENA

LAIA

MARINA

JULIETA

VIOLETA

MARTIN

GUILLEM

ANGELA
STINA

MARCOS
JOURI
CELIA
VEGA
AMAL

ALVARO
JUAN

EDUARDO

ENZO
ELOY
CARLA
LUCAS

CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

PRIMO HUNGRIA
MENDIETA MONTERO
VAZQUEZ PADILLA
DEIZ SANTANA
OJEDA MENDOZA
GAMAZA
CORDERO BOHORQUEZ
PALOMARES PERTEGAS
SANTOS
GUIRADO GARCIA
RIBAS MARTINEZ
COSTA VERGARA
ALONSO VALVERDE
PENAFIEL
BARRENA TERRAZA
MONTEAVARO SANCHEZ
PEREZ FERRER
CARDONA
ZIMDAHL
BALLESTER LOPEZ
AMNAD
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ORELLANA
AFIA NOUICHET
RAMON
CLAPES VAZQUEZ
ORTEGA PALOMO
ORTIZ AGUADO
GABALDON HENARES
MURNOZ TORRES
TORRES MUNOZ
BENITEZ OROZCO
BENITEZ OROZCO

iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

QUIQUE
XAVI
JUDITH
MARIANA
ALBERTO
YULIAN
LUCIA
VEGA
MIREIA
ZOE
PEDRO
LUNA
IBRAHIM
UNAI
SOFIA
ALVARO
DYLAN
LAURA
JOSE
JULIA
SAM
SABINA
JAVIER
YOUSSEF
MAURO
ASIER
SERGIO

LEONARDO

LEO
LUCIA
MARTIN
AITOR

YESLEY YARIZA

CLIMENT TUR
ESCANDELL NAVARRO
SERAL SALGADO
DEIZ SANTANA
SANCHEZ AGUILA
MENDEZ
PAZ ASENSIO
SALINAS PEREZ
MARI LOPEZ
RAMOS SANCHEZ
TORRES PLANELLS
CRUZ MARQUEZ
EL JANDARI POZO
CARDONA TORRES
COSTA VERGARA
PELLICER ATUCHA
HERNANDEZ AREVALO
MADRID
GRACIA TOLEDO
GRACIA TOLEDO
TORRES MELO
CASTILLA BUSTAMANTE
GABALDON HENARES
AFIA NOUICHET
GUASCH IGLESIAS
TORRES ABELLAN
AGUDO OMELCHENKO
PERO
FERNANDEZ CARRENO
MOLINA MORENO
GUIRADO GARCIA
ROIG SOLER
SOSA MORENO

iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
iniciacion
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIJASA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EMAE
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE



489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

DARIO
ARITZ
ARYAN RAIDEN
ANNA
DANIELA
JUDITH
ALMA MARIA
LUCAS
ANCOR
CHLOE
ANGEL
JAN MIQUEL
LLUC
EVA
ERIC
MATTEO
MARC
ALEXIA
PAULA
NAHIA
AINHOA
MOISES
HUGO
CARLOS
PAU
IRINA
DANIEL
BLANCA
OSEF ABRAHAI
JESUS
LUCIA
MAR
ALEXANDRA

RODRIGUEZ ORELLANA
BERMUDEZ TUR
LOZANO SALEWSKI
SAKHRO
APARICIO TOMASINI
MARI COLOMAR
MARI JUAN
RAMON OLMO
GAMAZA
ALVAREZ GUASCH
ALVAREZ GUASCH
AGATIELLO
PLANELLS TORRES
CARDONA RIBAS
TORRES LOPEZ
RAMON
TORRES TORRES
SAEZ ZURDO
LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE
PALERM GONZALEZ
TORRES MARTINEZ
BARRENA TERRAZA
COSTA OSUNA
RODRIGUEZ BLAZQUEZ
LOSA CARDONA
GARCIA GARCIA
HORMIGO SUREDA
NICOLAU MARSICO
AYALA CHACON
HERRAIZ PARIS
LUCERO MORENO
SALA MARI
RAMOS SANCHEZ

benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA AND ME TRI
CLUB ATLETISMO IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



522 ENZO CRUZ MARQUEZ benjamin Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
523 JOAN SILLERO LLULL benjamin Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
524 SUSANA PELLICER ATUCHA benjamin Femenino INDEPENDIENTE

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE



